Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.818
Standard milling cutter

State: 08/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/sg-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/sg-en
https://www.rittal.com/sg-en
https://www.rittal.com/sg-en

AS 4050.818 - Standard milling cutter

Steel/stainless steel milling cutter for Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling

terminals MT.

Features

Model No.

Design

Product description

Diameter
Standards

Machinable material

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AS 4050.818

Three-knife trimmer

HSS Co8
TiAIN coating

Steel/stainless steel milling cutter for Perforex machining centres
BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.

6 mm
DIN 844

Sheet steel
Stainless steel

10 pc(s).

0.12

0.131

82077031
4028177704138
EC000945
EC000945

36609211



