

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4050.818

Standard milling cutter

State: 08/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/sg-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4050.818 - Standard milling cutter

Steel/stainless steel milling cutter for Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.818
Design	Three-knife trimmer HSS Co8 TiAIN coating
Product description	Steel/stainless steel milling cutter for Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.
Diameter	6 mm
Standards	DIN 844
Machinable material	Sheet steel Stainless steel
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.12
Gross weight	0.131
Customs tariff number	82077031
EAN	4028177704138
ETIM 9	EC000945
ETIM 8	EC000945
ECLASS 8.0	36609211